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MITTEILUNGSVORLAGE 

  Vorlage-Nr.: M 16/0086 

21 - Buchhaltung Datum: 29.02.2016 

Bearb.:  Tetau, Dorthe Tel.: 346 öffentlich 

Az.:  21 Frau Tetau/Ja  

 

Beratungsfolge Sitzungstermin Zuständigkeit 
 

Hauptausschuss 07.03.2016 Anhörung 
 
 

Entwicklung Gewerbesteuersoll (in 1.000,00 €) 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 2015 +/- 2016 +/- 

     

Jahresanf. B. 53.537  55.951  

Januar 51.434 - 2.103 62.342 + 6.391 

Februar 57.105 + 5.671 63.770  + 1.428 

März 54.861 - 2.244   

April 56.452 + 1.591   

Mai 56.977 +  525   

Juni 62.366 + 5.389   

Juli 63.086 +  720   

August 65.932 +2.846   

September 63.635 - 2.297   

Oktober 65.867 + 2.232   

November 66.094 +  227   

Dezember 65.831 -  263   

     

HH-Ansatz 70.000  72.500  
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